AP1115
Document number: DS31025 Rev. 11 - 2
1 of 8
August 2012
© Diodes Incorporated
AP1115
0.6A LOW DROPOUT POSITIVE ADJUSTABLE

© Diodes Incorporated
AP1115
Ordering Information
Device Package Code Packaging
(Note 8)
13” Tape and Reel (Note 9)
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP1115XYXXL-13 Y SOT89-3 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP1115XYXXG-13 Y SOT89-3 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP1115XYXXL-13R Y SOT89-3 4000/Tape & Reel -13R
AP1115XYXXG-13R Y SOT89-3 4000/Tape & Reel -13R
Notes: 8. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
   9. Find Surface Mount (SMD) Packaging and Reel and Carrier Tape specification in document AP02007.pdf